SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7587/2021

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, KNNL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAGAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6160-6170/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT ON IA 126758/2021 FOR impleading party ON IA 126760/2021 FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 126760/2021)

Date: 09-10-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR M/s. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following O R D E R

Post the matters on 08.11.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)